

Sew True Studio at The Studio Cedar Park 400 Whitestone Blvd., Suite C, Cedar Park, TX 78613 Christine (512) 423-3472 / christine@sewtruestudio.com www.sewtruestudio.com

SEW TRUE REGISTRATION

Please complete form and mail to the address above or email to christine@sewtruestudio.com

Name	Age
Address	
Food Allergies / Health Concerns	
Parent / Guardian Name	Parent Phone Number
Parent Email	Emergency Contact
SESSION DATES: (if applicable)	

PHOTO RELEASE PERMISSION

Occasionally we take photos and videos of our students and their projects. The images may be posted on our Facebook page, our website or used for future promotions for Sew True Studio at The Studio Cedar Park.

YES! I give permission for photos of my child(ren) to be taken and used by Sew True Studio.

NO! Please do not take or use photos of my child(ren).

I hearby authorize the instructors of Sew True Studio to act for me according to their best judgment in any emergency requiring immediate medical attention for my child. I hearby waive and release the instructors of Sew True Studio from all liablity for any and all injuries incurred by my child while at Sew True Studio. Sew True Studio and The Studio are insured.

Parent / Guardian Signature

Date

I am interested in receiving future information from Sew True Studio / The Studio Cedar Park.

Cash, checks and credit cards payments accepted. \$2 convenience fee for credit card payments. Please make checks payable to Sew True Studio. Checks may be mailed to Sew True Studio, 400 Whitestone Blvd., Suite C, Cedar Park, TX 78612.